CA Series
Compact Power Units
FEATURES
FUNCTION
Compact
Pump and motor are internal to the tank. Unit can be portable or
installed as an integral part of a new design or existing machine.
Low Noise

end module options 9
HYDAC International locations  back cover
model code and ordering information 2,3
pressure relief valve 11
special control packages                  10
specifications 4
DO3 stacking module 9
Model Code / Ordering Information
CA8R        SERIES
MOUNTING
PUMPS
Code
Filling Volume (gallons)
0.9 -1.75 HP 2.15 - 4.80 HP 0.9 -1.75 HP 2.15 - 4.80 HP
Usable Volume (gallons)
1.6 - 210     0.41         3045         0.90        4.4          2.2       1800
2.9 - 170 2465 0.90 5.2       2.6 1800
0.75
2.9 - 210 3045 1.75 8.0 4.0 1800
3.1 - 165 2392 0.90 4.6 2.3 3600
0.8
3.1 - 210 3045 1.75 5.4 2.7 3600
4.4 - 115 1667 0.90 5.2 2.6 1800
1.1
4.4 - 210 3045 1.75 9.8 4.6 1800
6.0 - 85 1232 0.90 5.2 2.6 1800
6.0 - 170    1.5 2465 1.75 10.0 5.0 1800
6.0 - 210 3045 2.40 11.0 5.5 1800
7.6 - 70 1015 0.90 5.2 2.6 1800
7.6 - 140 2030 1.75 10.2 5.1 1800
1.9
7.6 - 185 2682 2.40 11.6 5.8 1800
7.6 - 210 3045 3.50 12.4 6.2 1800
8.9 - 60 870 0.90 4.8 2.4 3600
8.9 - 120 1740 1.75 8.8 4.4 3600
2.3
8.9 - 155 2247 2.40 11.2 5.6 3600
8.9 - 210 3045 3.50 14.0 7.0 3600
12.0 - 40 580 0.90 4.2 2.1 3600
12.0 - 80 1160 1.75 7.8 3.9 3600
12.0 - 110    3.1 1595 2.40 10.8 5.4 3600
12.0 - 160 2320 3.50 14.6 7.3 3600
12.0 - 210 3045 4.80 18.0 9.0 3600
15.1 - 35 507 0.90 4.6 2.3 3600
15.1 - 70 1015 1.75 8.8 4.4 3600
15.1 - 90        3.9 1305 2.40 10.8 5.4 3600
15.1 -140 2030 3.50 15.8 7.9 3600
15.1 -180 2610 4.80 19.0 9.5 3600
Code
H              Horizontal
V Vertical
Code Mounting
Position
Flow
Rate
(GPM)
Motor
Speed
(RPM)
Full Load Current
(AMP)Pressure
(PSI)
Power
(HP) 220 /
240V
440 /
480V
2
WITH 3-PHASE AC MOTOR
RESERVOIR MOUNTING PUMP CODE
*Tank 05 is not available with the 2.15, 2.40, 2.95, 3.50, or the 4.80 HP motors.
2.9 - 210    0.75 3045 1.75 28  14 1800
3.1 - 210 0.80 3045 1.75 27         13.5 3600
4.4 - 200 2900 1.75 28 14 1800
4.4 - 210 3045 2.15 35         17.5 1800
6.0 - 150 2175 1.75 27         13.5 3600
6.0 - 200 2900 2.40 35         17.5 3600
7.6 - 120 1740 1.75 28 14 1800